7/9/2015 2:21:50 PM From: To: 8506176383(1/5) Division of Corporations

۰.

Page 1 of 1



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150001679393)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	;	C T CORPORATION	SYSTEM
Account Number	:	FCA00000023	
Phone	:	(850)205-8842	
Fax Number	:	(850)878-5368	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

		Emai	1 Address: FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT C Princeton Consumer Researc		INCLAHASSEE, F	2015 JUL - 9 A	
IVED	PH 2: 24	E STATE FLORDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 05 \$70.00	STATE	55 35	Ο
RECEIVED	15 JUL -9	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu		Help	[JUL]	10 2015

0.8RUGE 7/9/2015

7/9/2015 2:21:50 PM From: To: 8506176383(2/5)

٠,

			-	•
		1		. .
	20		•	
		.*		;
*	л (COVER LETTER		
	gistration Section vision of Corpora			
SUBJEC	Princeton Cons	sumer Research Corp.		
		Name of corporation - must inc	lude suffix	
	Madem			
Dear Sir oi				
The enclos 'Certificat	ed "Application t e of Existence," o	by Foreign Corporation for Authorizat r "Certificate of Good Standing" and reporation to transact business in Florid	check are submitted to re	in Florida," gister the
The enclos 'Certificat above rafe	ed "Application t e of Existence," o renced foreign co	r "Certificate of Good Standing" and poration to transact business in Florid	check are submitted to re da.	in Florida," gister the
The enclos "Certificat above rafe Please retu	ed "Application t e of Existence," o renced foreign co m all corresponde	r "Certificate of Good Standing" and	check are submitted to re da.	in Florida," gister the
The enclos "Certificat above refe	ed "Application t e of Existence," o renced foreign co m all corresponde	r "Certificate of Good Standing" and poration to transact business in Florid	check are submitted to re da.	in Florida," gister the
"Certificat above rafe Please retu Christina B	ed "Application t e of Existence," o renced foreign co m all corresponde	r "Certificate of Good Standing" and poration to transact business in Floric ence concerning this matter to the foll	check are submitted to re da.	in Florida," gister the

307 College Road East

Address

Princeton, NJ 08540

City/State and Zip code

christinabarbicro@princetonconsumer.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Christins Barbiero	609 at (455-1112	SECI	2015	
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	RETARY	JUL - 9	
STREET/COURIER ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	5:	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	COF STATE EE. FLORIDA	A 8: 35	D
Tallahassee, FL 32301					

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗇 \$78.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

\$70.00 Filling Fee

Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Princeton Consumer Research Corp. 1.

ì

ļ

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware	1	32-0438429	
04/02/2014	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if appli	cable)
(Dati	s of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other the	n perpetual)
<u> </u>		in Florida, if prior to registration) 1502, P.S., to determine penalty liability)	
	(Prino	ipal office address)	
<u> </u>	(Current mail	ling address, if different)	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	a address of Florida registered agent; (P CT Corporation System	.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)	SECRET
fice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		ASSE
	Plantation	33324 Florida	ne
	(City)	(Zip code)	r G
Registered ag	ent's acceptance: ed as registered agent and to accept serv	vice of process for the above stated c	CRA REAL aroaration at th

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Mario P. Chambers	Maria T. Chambers Special Assistant Secretary
(Registere	ed agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

7/9/2015	2:21:50	РМ	From:	To:	8506176383(4/5)
7/9/2015	X: X1: 20	P fi	FLOM.	10.	•••••		

~,

ł

1

n:	
:	
siman;	
·	
·	
والمراجع المراجع المراجع المراجع المناصب والبي ومراجع المنافع المحمد المراجع المحمد ويربع	
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow	
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow	
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow	
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Barde Drewitt (Chief Operating Officer)	
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Barde Drewitt (Chief Operating Officer)	LLAHASS
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 Collage Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Barrie Drewitt (Chief Operating Officer) ident:	LLCRETARY O
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Ident: 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Princeton, NJ 08540	LLAHASSIE, JL
307 Collage Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Barrie Drewitt (Chief Operating Officer) ident: 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540	LLAHASSIE, FLOTO
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Ident: 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Princeton, NJ 08540	LLAHASSIE. FLOR
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 Collage Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Barrie Drewitt (Chief Operating Officer) ident: 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540	LLAHASSE, FLOTO
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 Collage Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Barrle Drewitt (Chief Operating Officer) ident: 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540	LLAHASSE, FLOTO
Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow 307 Collage Road East Princeton, NJ 08540 Barrle Drewitt (Chief Operating Officer) ident: 307 College Road East Princeton, NJ 08540	LLAHASSIE. FLOTIDA

13. Dr. Anthony Drewitt Barlow

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

7/9/2015 2:21:50 PM From: To: 8506176383(5/5)

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

PRINCETON CONSUMER RESEARCH CORP.

0101031983

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named Delaware Foreign Profit Corporation was registered by this office on April 17, 2014.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

The Corporation Trust Company 820 Bear Tavern Road West Trenton, NJ 08628



Certification# 136855819

Verify this certificate at https://wwwl.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/ISP/Verify_Cert.jsp IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 8th day of July, 2015

Ester a. Contaur

Robert A Romano Acting State Treasurce